
2014 2015 2016 2017

AUR CINO 5 5 13 13

BUAT 16            16 28 28

KARAK APUNG 22            22            33 33

LAMAN PANJANG 26            26            41 41

LUBUK BERINGIN 9              9              12 12

MUARA BUAT 11            11            13 13

SENAMAT ULU 19            19            26 26

SUNGAI TELANG 59            59            83 83

TIMBOLASI 15            14            27 26

182 181 276 275

BARU PUSAT JALO 13            13            23 23

BEDARO 31            31            58 48

DATAR 2              51 51

MANGUN JAYO 16            15            52 53

PEKAN JUMAT 13 24

SUKA JAYA 8              8              18 18

TANJUNG AGUNG 33            33            82 82

TEBAT 9              8              55 55

TEBING TINGGI 15            14            47 48

127 122 399 402

BALAI JAYA 8              8              24 23

BARU PELEPAT 36 35

BATU KERBAU 22            22 50 50

BUKIT TELAGO 8 8

CILODANG 3              3 6 6

DWI KARYA BAKTI 6              6 19 19

GAPURA SUCI 3              3 60 60

MULIA BAKTI 5 5

MULIA JAYA 1              1 17 18

RANTAU KELOYANG 38            38 69 69

RANTEL 16            16 18 18

SEKAMPIL 7 26

SENAMAT 32            28 43 44

SUNGAI BERINGIN 48            48 58 38

SUNGAI GURUN 5              5 12 12

182 178 432 431

CANDI 51            51            53 53

EMPELU 6              6              9 8

PASAR LUBUK LANDAI 13            13            21 21

PASAR RANTAU EMBACANG 14            14            34 36

SUNGAI GAMBIR 33            33            56 56

TANAH BEKALI 13            13            19 19

TANJUNG 56            56            73 73

TELENTAM 5              5              17 17

TELUK PANDAK 3              3              7 7

TENAM 11            11            12 11

205 205 301 301

EMBACANG GEDANG 7              7              11 11

LUBUK LANDAI 39            39            55 55

PAKU AJI 12            12            21 20

PEMATANG PANJANG 1              1              21 21

RANTAU EMBACANG 49            48            51 37

RANTAU MAKMUR 29            5 19

SUNGAI LILIN 29            15            41 41

SUNGAI MANCUR 15            11            16 16

SUNGAI PURI 11            26            17 17

SUNGAI TEMBANG 27            9              40 39

TANAH PERIUK 9              34            14 14

TEBING TINGGI 36            42 37

235 231 334 327

PELAYANG 63            82 82

PENINJAU 8              37 37

PULAU KERAKAP 4              15 16

SEBERANG JAYA 15            26 27

BUNGO

JUMLAH

BATHIN III ULU

MUKO-MUKO BATHIN 

VII

PELEPAT

TANAH SEPENGGAL

TANAH SEPENGGAL 

LINTAS
5
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REKAPITULASI ALOKASI DATA PKH KABUPATEN BUNGO

No. Kabupaten Kecamatan
JUMLAH / TAHUN

BATHIN II PELAYANG6

3

2

1

JUMLAH

JUMLAH

JUMLAH

JUMLAH



TALANG SILUNGKO 5              42 42

0 95 202 204

AIR GEMURUH 7              13 13

KELURAHAN BUNGO TAMAN AGUNG 18            33 31

KELURAHAN MANGGIS 36            54 54

KELURAHAN SUNGAI BINJAI 6              9 9

LUBUK BENTENG 33            34 34

PURWO BAKTI 11            14 14

SARANA JAYA 5              13 13

TELUK PANJANG 46            48 48

0 162 218 216

KELURAHAN SUNGAI PINANG 19            47 47

KELURAHAN SUNGAI KERJAN 3              16 18

PULAU PEKAN 6              15 15

SUNGAI ARANG 49            119 119

TALANG PANTAI 7              18 19

0 84 215 218

BARU BALAI PANJANG 4 9

JUMBAK 2              5 5

PULAU JELMU 23            23 15

RANTAU IKIL 16            37 37

RANTAU PANJANG 10            18 17

SIRIH SEKAPUR 30            33 22

SIRIH SEKAPUR PERKEMBANGAN 5 12

TALANG PAMESUN 3              8 8

TANJUNG BELIT 5              16 14

UJUNG TANJUNG 53            57 56

0 142 206 195

BARU LUBUK MENGKUANG 14            15 12

LIMBUR BARU 9              26 26

LUBUK TANAH TERBAN 8              12 12

MUARA TEBO PANDAK 4              6 6

PAUH AGUNG 9              17 17

PEMUNYIAN 24            24 24

RANTAU TIPU 3              7 7

RENAH SUNGAI BESAR 1              6 6

RENAH SUNGAI IPUH 7              27 27

SEKAR MENGKUANG 1              8 8

TANJUNG BUNGO 5 5

TEBO JAYA 1              11 11

TUO LIMBUR 1              14 14

TUO LUBUK MENGKUANG 5 5

0 82 183 180

KELURAHAN BATANG BUNGO 20 37 37

KELURAHAN BUNGO BARAT 5 8 8

KELURAHAN BUNGO TIMUR 14 22 22

KELURAHAN JAYA SETIA 26 72 71

KELURAHAN TANJUNG GEDANG 36 79 78

0 101 218 216

BANGUN HARJO 3 5 5

DANAU 2 11 10

DAYA MURNI 3 7 7

KARYA HARAPAN MUKTI 4 13 13

KOTO JAYO 13 14 14

KUAMANG JAYA 2 5 5

KUNING GADING 6 7 7

LEMBAH KUAMANG 8 16 16

LINGGA KUAMANG 23 38 36

LUBUK 4 10 10

MAJU JAYA 8 20 16

MUARA KUAMANG 8 16 16

PADANG PALANGEH 13 23 21

PURWOSARI 9 17 16

SUMBER HARAPAN 16 28 28

SUMBER MULIA 11 16 16

TIRTA MULIA 9 31 31

0 142 277 267

LEBAN 48 52 51

BUNGO

12

RANTAU PANDAN

BATHIN II PELAYANG

BATHIN III

PASAR MUARA BUNGO

PELEPAT ILIR

BUNGO DANI

JUJUHAN

LIMBUR LUBUK 

MENGKUANG

6

7

8

9

10

13

JUMLAH
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JUMLAH
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LUBUK KAYU ARO 35 41 41

LUBUK MAYAN 15 18 19

RANTAU DUKU 33 42 42

RANTAU PANDAN 29 59 56

TALANG SUNGAI BUNGO 27 35 35

0 187 247 244

KELURAHAN CADIKA 19 32 32

KELURAHAN PASIR PUTIH 25 51 51

SUNGAI BULUH 6 14 14

SUNGAI MENGKUANG 42 89 84

0 92 186 181

BUKIT KEMANG 9 23 23

KOTO JAYO 10 14 14

LUBUK NIUR 16 24 24

PANJANG 11 15 15

PEDUKUN 6 13 13

PERENTI LUWEH 2 14 14

RAMBAH 8 31 31

RENAH JELMU 1 13 13

TANAH TUMBUH 16 22 21

TEBING TINGGI ULEH 22 35 34

TELUK KECIMBUNG 20 29 28

0 121 233 230

AUR GADING 23 23

BUKIT SARI 18 18

KUAMANG 14 14

LUBUK TENAM 8 8

PULAU BATU 22 22

SARI MULYA 70 70

TEPIAN DANTO 15 15

0 0 170 170

BABEKO

SEPUNGGUR

SIMPANG BABEKO

SUKA MAKMUR

TANJUNG MENANTI

TUO SEPUNGGUR

0 0 0 0

931          2.125       4.097         4.057         

JUMLAH

BATHIN II BABEKO

BUNGO

17

JUMLAH

15

16

TOTAL

RIMBO TENGAH

RANTAU PANDAN

JUJUHAN ILIR

13

14

TANAH TUMBUH

JUMLAH

JUMLAH

JUMLAH



2018

36

67

75

58

23

50

43

164

82

598

37

50

61

75

28

31

120

68

58

528

38

101

96

21

17

60

132

25

51

130

41

36

85

70

19

922

119

45

31

74

125

55

122

70

41

32

714

36

138

32

49

48

40

85

44

45

78

43

59

697

93

40

26

30

JUMLAH / TAHUN



51

240

39

54

100

44

54

51

18

87

447

87

26

22

162

23

320

13

11

26

66

36

30

24

23

24

71

324

19

54

20

18

35

39

18

14

41

23

11

21

30

10

353

45

8

34

83

94

264

19

17

15

30

34

20

12

54

80

15

51

20

39

27

67

35

62

597

72



64

29

60

133

51

409

42

62

16

107

227

38

20

29

23

18

19

36

22

27

42

30

304

33

46

22

21

36

100

17

275

25

42

25

10

27

16

145

7.364       


